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Race: Vechten op de Vecht - herenrace
Datum: 4-4-16
Afstand (km): 11,110

Sloep

Trewes 2
Grutte Bear
Orkaan
Twirre
Azorean High
Okke

Anthony van Hoboken

Gouteyck
Serdon
Trewes 1
Pulletje, 't
Sloepweesje
Cornelis Douwes
w2

Razende Snol
Anckertje, 't
Octopus

Cor de Bruin 2

Gebr. Van Amerongen

Yellow Fin
Mercator
Visbyvaarder
Vecht, De
Iwan Franko
Ben Vossenaar
d'Isela

Last of Titanic
Boomsluiter
Rijp

Evert Deddes
Bergenvaarder
Roy Hesterman
Vergaan

Averij

Oksewiel 1
Icterus
Schonenvaarder
Mac, De
Doordrijver
Leeuwke
Maaike

Onrust, De
Fjoer Flgel
Kromhout, 't
Cor de Bruin 1
Jan van Riebeeck
Bertha

Greet

Witte Beer, De

FSN-nr

FSN123
FSN142
FSNO51
FSNO50
FSNO77
FSNO16
FSNO88
FSNO45
FSN100
FSN116
FSNOO3
FSNO54
FSNO63
FSN190
FSN211
FSNO38
FSNO89
FSN224
FSNO78
FSNO94
FSN132
FSN219
FSN126
FSN120
FSNO13
FSN117
FSNO73
FSNO42
FSNO18
FSNO87
FSN206
FSNO95
FSNO48
FSN151
FSN149
FSN164
FSN205
FSN201
FSNO23
FSNO26
FSNO97
FSN232
FSNO56
FSNO49
FSN108
FSN230
FSNO93
FSN178
FSNO90
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Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:08:08
01:08:35
01:03:44
01:02:42
00:57:13
01:08:36
01:02:57
01:01:26
01:17:02
01:11:08
01:05:32
01:16:52
01:05:50
01:10:07
01:10:18
01:18:52
01:06:31
01:06:22
01:03:14
00:59:45
01:02:12
01:07:47
01:04:13
01:13:43
01:16:24
01:03:01
01:08:11
01:18:26
01:10:54
01:06:37
01:09:37
01:08:52
01:15:27
01:25:17
01:14:58
01:05:48
01:09:47
01:04:54
01:15:06
01:19:20
01:15:11
01:24:30
01:10:57
01:17:06
01:08:48
01:11:09
01:22:47
01:22:41
01:20:26

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Roei

snelheid Cw
m/sec kg/m
2,72 44,81
2,70 45,34
2,91 35,40
2,95 31,95
3,24 29,86
2,70 50,66
2,94 31,24
3,01 43,25
2,40 55,71
2,60 43,81
2,83 40,33
2,41 51,36
2,81 32,35
2,64 38,87
2,63 39,00
2,35 52,87
2,78 31,82
2,79 31,54
2,93 27,18
3,10 28,55
2,98 25,30
2,73 32,52
2,88 27,55
2,51 40,98
2,42 45,01
2,94 25,12
2,72 31,48
2,36 47,45
2,61 43,91
2,78 29,19
2,66 32,96
2,69 31,74
2,45 41,47
2,17 59,23
2,47 40,01
2,81 25,80
2,65 30,45
2,85 24,46
2,47 46,78
2,33 43,84
2,46 46,68
2,19 52,15
2,61 31,07
2,40 49,43
2,69 28,07
2,60 30,48
2,24 59,23
2,24 46,40
2,30 42,33

Heren
113,71

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

113,71
112,84
109,26
103,47
101,20
100,80
99,99
99,14
98,58
97,94
91,77
91,45
90,78
90,66
90,26
87,30
86,64
86,44
85,85
85,21
83,89
83,78
83,16
82,50
81,60
80,15
79,71
79,64
79,30
79,13
78,51
78,04
78,00
77,74
76,67
72,52
72,01
71,58
71,34
71,16
70,97
70,32
69,99
69,80
69,23
68,11
67,86
66,69
65,97

Straf

Watt

Om te winnen
dan

sneller

sec

36

78

78
124
114
123
160
150
227
225
197
194
286
301
207
240
198
156
267
294
251
325
368
331
366
459
427
300
330
323
481
407
400
362
425
528
536
477
512
654
383
680
452
478
625
604
610



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Houtman

Baron van Ghent
Voorbijganger
Plancius
Spiering 11

Witte de With

Caatje van Warmond

Stad Kampen
Thussen Uit
Hubert Jans 2
Barbarossa
Labora Stulti
Lootsman
Oude Dock, 't
Curved Wood
Witte Schuim, Het
Adamanteus
Amazone
Laura G

FSNOO1
FSN249
FSN179
FSNO11
FSN174
FSN221
FSN156
FSN121
FSN177
FSNO67
FSN231
FSN244
FSN114
FSN141
FSN173
FSN107
FSNO81
FSN196
FSN131
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01:22:11
01:11:14
01:06:31
01:24:53
01:06:00
01:12:06
01:07:24
01:15:23
01:05:23
01:12:24
01:11:32
01:26:57
01:10:19
01:14:06
01:09:34
01:12:02
01:14:52
01:17:35
01:25:16

2,25
2,60
2,78
2,18
2,81
2,57
2,75
2,46
2,83
2,56
2,59
2,13
2,63
2,50
2,66
2,57
2,47
2,39
2,17

44,95
29,47
23,74
60,70
23,00
29,28
24,00
48,71
26,38
28,32
26,91
46,31
24,79
35,20
22,50
23,97
26,21
19,39
22,74

65,77
65,62
64,65
64,61
64,08
62,93
62,86
61,23
60,44
60,12
59,19
57,42
57,34
55,85
53,72
51,66
50,44
33,60
29,86

777
535
446
467
365
569
472
674
571
667
781
1041
703
649
585
790
892
1100
1803



